
15 judokas. Tirage : 27-11-2022 09:39:03

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 6 1 - 3 5 - 7 4 - 6 3 - 5 1 - 7 2 - 4 3 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 7 3 - 4 5 - 6 1 - 2 4 - 7 1 - 6 2 - 3 4 - 5  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ROCH Zoe CM 1 X X X X X 0 100

ROUSSEL Aurelie CM 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 40

DEMANGE Marie CM 3
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X X 20 100

GINOUX Lola-Avril CM 4 X X
11 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
20 90

PAUL Leonie CM 5 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 90

ESPOSITO Aerin CM 6 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
30 100

ROLLIN Lily Rose CM 7
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X X 30 53

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 2 - 5 3 - 7 6 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ROCH Zoe CM 1 0 100

ROUSSEL Aurelie CM 2 40 40

DEMANGE Marie CM 3 X 20 100

GINOUX Lola-Avril CM 4 20 90

PAUL Leonie CM 5 10 90

ESPOSITO Aerin CM 6 30 100

ROLLIN Lily Rose CM 7
10 -0

00 -0
30 53

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( C A D E T S  F  C M )

UV3 SHIAI - AVIGNON
POULES (Le27-11-2022)

 1/8 



15 judokas. Tirage : 27-11-2022 09:39:03

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

COLLOMBET Daphne CM 1 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 23

LARSON Elissa CM 2
02 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 60

DJERROUD Celena CM 3 X
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X 20 40

ISHAK Lyssia CM 4
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X X 20 100

BRUSCATO Maidie CM 5
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 50

GUE Marion CM 6
02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
20 13

MICHEL DURAND Maelle CM 7
02 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 100

CHAMPETIER Anais CM 8 X X X
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
20 90

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

COLLOMBET Daphne CM 1 10 23

LARSON Elissa CM 2 10 60

DJERROUD Celena CM 3 X 20 40

ISHAK Lyssia CM 4 20 100

BRUSCATO Maidie CM 5
02 -0

00 -0
50 50

GUE Marion CM 6 20 13

MICHEL DURAND Maelle CM 7 30 100

CHAMPETIER Anais CM 8 20 90

Tapis 2P o u l e  2  ( C A D E T S  F  C M )

UV3 SHIAI - AVIGNON
POULES (Le27-11-2022)

 2/8 



27 judokas. Tirage : 27-11-2022 09:40:05

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GRAILLET Pauline CM 1 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X

01 -0

00 -0
17 26

BOISSIERE Jennifer CM 2 X X X
11 -0

00 -0
10 100

BOISSIERE Marine CM 3
10 -0

00 -0
X X

11 -0

00 -0
20 23

BAIETTI Solenne CM 4 X X X X X 0 70

CAPELLE Lorena CM 5
10 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 90

MECHTA Naela CM 6 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 80

GIBERT Elise CM 7 X
11 -0

01 -0
X X

10 -0

01 -0
20 100

PERMEZEL Julie CM 8
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 30

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GRAILLET Pauline CM 1 17 26

BOISSIERE Jennifer CM 2 10 100

BOISSIERE Marine CM 3 20 23

BAIETTI Solenne CM 4 0 70

CAPELLE Lorena CM 5 10 90

MECHTA Naela CM 6 40 80

GIBERT Elise CM 7 20 100

PERMEZEL Julie CM 8 30 30

Tapis 3P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  F  - 4 0 a  C M )

UV3 SHIAI - AVIGNON
POULES (Le27-11-2022)

 3/8 



27 judokas. Tirage : 27-11-2022 09:40:05

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GIACOMELLI Carla CM 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 53

CARRE Fabienne CM 2 X X X X X 0 60

SPASEVITCH Kelly CM 3
10 -0

01 -0
10 3

MILLE Eve CM 4 X X
10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 43

COSTA Lola CM 5 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
30 50

LAKEHAL Assia CM 6
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X 37 34

COULOMB Roxana CM 7 X X X X X 0 73

JACOBY Fanny CM 8 X
10 -0

00 -0
X

01 -0

00 -0
17 27

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GIACOMELLI Carla CM 1 X 40 53

CARRE Fabienne CM 2 0 60

SPASEVITCH Kelly CM 3 10 3

MILLE Eve CM 4
10 -0

00 -0
30 43

COSTA Lola CM 5 30 50

LAKEHAL Assia CM 6
01 -0

00 -0
37 34

COULOMB Roxana CM 7 0 73

JACOBY Fanny CM 8 X 17 27

Tapis 5P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  F  - 4 0 a  C M )

UV3 SHIAI - AVIGNON
POULES (Le27-11-2022)

 4/8 



27 judokas. Tirage : 27-11-2022 09:40:05

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 6 1 - 3 5 - 7 4 - 6 3 - 5 1 - 7 2 - 4 3 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 7 3 - 4 5 - 6 1 - 2 4 - 7 1 - 6 2 - 3 4 - 5  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CHAUVIN Anais CM 1
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X X 27 60

PELLAT-FINET Maelline CM 2
11 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
30 50

CARRASCO Zoe CM 3 X X X
10 -0

00 -0
X 10 90

SKRLJ Eva CM 4
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X

02 -0

00 -0
30 63

VIANO Natacha CM 5 X
01 -0

00 -0
X

11 -0

00 -0
X 17 100

GOUESLARD Amandine CM 6 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
20 70

CARRASCOSA Jessica CM 7
02 -0

00 -0
X X

02 -0

00 -0
20 50

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 2 - 5 3 - 7 6 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CHAUVIN Anais CM 1 27 60

PELLAT-FINET Maelline CM 2 30 50

CARRASCO Zoe CM 3 10 90

SKRLJ Eva CM 4 30 63

VIANO Natacha CM 5 17 100

GOUESLARD Amandine CM 6 20 70

CARRASCOSA Jessica CM 7 20 50

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2 3 - 4 1 - 3 2 - 4 1 - 4 2 - 3  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BOUARD Elodie CM 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 30

PARRA Agnes CM 2 X X X 0 80

BAKRI Sandrine CM 3 X X
02 -0

00 -0
10 60

BELMEHDI Soraya CM 4
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 40

Tapis 6P o u l e  3  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  F  - 4 0 a  C M )

Tapis 6P o u l e  4  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  F  - 4 0 a  C M )

UV3 SHIAI - AVIGNON
POULES (Le27-11-2022)

 5/8 



16 judokas. Tirage : 27-11-2022 09:42:54

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CABANIS July 1D 1 X X
10 -0

00 -F
X X 0 80

CONNES Maela 1D 2 X X X X X 0 80

PADOVANI Clemence 1D 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
27 26

OLIVEIRA Alicia 1D 4
02 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
30 90

BESSE Jade 1D 5
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X 40 90

OKRALIK Charline 1D 6
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X X 20 80

VITALIS Oceane 1D 7
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 100

MIAGOUX Joanna 1D 8 X X X X 0 50

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CABANIS July 1D 1 0 80

CONNES Maela 1D 2 0 80

PADOVANI Clemence 1D 3 27 26

OLIVEIRA Alicia 1D 4
02 -0

00 -0
30 90

BESSE Jade 1D 5 40 90

OKRALIK Charline 1D 6 20 80

VITALIS Oceane 1D 7 30 100

MIAGOUX Joanna 1D 8 X 0 50

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  F  - 4 0 a  1 D )

UV3 SHIAI - AVIGNON
POULES (Le27-11-2022)

 6/8 



16 judokas. Tirage : 27-11-2022 09:42:54

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BREYSSE Clemence 1D 1
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 40 73

TRUJAS Karine 1D 2 X X X X X 0 15

ROBINSON Adriana 1D 3
02 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 90

LABORIE Clara 1D 4 X X
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 100

HORM Amera 1D 5 X X X X X 0 100

SAUGRAIN Maeva 1D 6
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 40

MARTINEZ Johanna 1D 7 X
02 -0

00 -0
X X 10 100

COTTAZ Carolyne 1D 8 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
40 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BREYSSE Clemence 1D 1 40 73

TRUJAS Karine 1D 2 0 15

ROBINSON Adriana 1D 3 10 90

LABORIE Clara 1D 4 20 100

HORM Amera 1D 5 0 100

SAUGRAIN Maeva 1D 6 40 40

MARTINEZ Johanna 1D 7 10 100

COTTAZ Carolyne 1D 8 40 100

Tapis 5P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  F  - 4 0 a  1 D )

UV3 SHIAI - AVIGNON
POULES (Le27-11-2022)

 7/8 



2 judokas. Tirage : 27-11-2022 11:17:59

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CARRASCOSA Jessica CM 1 X 0 50

BOUARD Elodie CM 2
10 -0

00 -0
10 30

Tapis 3P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 1 )

UV3 SHIAI - AVIGNON
POULES (Le27-11-2022)

 8/8 


